
1 13,300 Helen Kevric
MTV Stuttgart 1843 e.V.

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

5,2
*8,400

0,4
13,300

2 12,667 Mara Dietz
TV 1907 Coburg-Ketschendorf

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

4,3
*8,367

0,1
12,667

3 12,333 Claudine Soliman
TG Böckingen 1890 e.V.

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

4,7
7,733

0,1
12,333

4 12,300 Lisa Wötzel
TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

4,4
8,000

0,1
12,300

4 12,300 Marlene Gotthardt
MTV Stuttgart 1843 e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

4,9
7,400

12,300
6 12,133 Maellys Alferi

Tschft. Durlach 1846 e.V.
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

4,5
7,933

0,3
12,133

Reserve

7 12,067 Lia Feline Mass
KTV Detmold

D-Note
E-Note

4,3
*7,667
12,067

8 11,600 Amalia Preuss Neudorf
TZ DSHS Köln e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

4,1
*7,400
11,600

Quali-Gerätfinale Boden AK 15
am 17. Juni 2023 in Dortmund

Platz Gesamt Name
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